Position

Chairman

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Vice Chairman

Other Positions Held Special District

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

San Joaquin Joint Powers
Authority

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



